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_ : . IRR
N el o
_ .| UsSMC Henri-C'nap RIGHT WILLIAM H. GOODWINE
Plot E Row 10 Gravo 72 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 18001026
DATE OF BURIAL 23 Aug 48 LEFT /HENRY EBs: GRAHAM JR.
! VAPRI“II"'D BY : # Az L Pa /\4"/’} J"""L / J977 98 6\)
| . DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
|| SECTION A — ‘r 1246 1hok
24 - NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 9 DAY ’Moiml 30
MNAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
r 4
! SHU
SHUTT __ THOMAS N a— 33873385 PFC Y lmonth | vear
CEMETERY s DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENRI CHAPELLE -  EUPEN 1 1201 | ggl %
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
NNN| 10 | 191 BELGIUM 1
~ SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN FLAG SENT 25 Aug 48
MAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
HENR| -CHAPELLE, BELGIUM VICTORIA M, SHUTT (WIFE)
i RURAL DELIVERY #1
YORK HAVEN, PENNSYLVANIA
~ SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
THOKMAS N SHUTT S3873385 PrC ast 10 JAN 45 | 22 OVT 1947
IDENTIFICATION TAG ?N ORGANIIATIO-N- RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VFRIFIED B_‘I‘
[X] REMAINS USAGF P WALK AR :4'_.._41-5;_.’.&;;, 1/LT INF
[X] marker GRS P62 QM SV GO .z AND TiLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
MATTR&SS COVAR & INFANTRY UNLFORM| FULGRUFRER D.UTURLe BODY INTACT

OTHERMEANSOFIDENTIFlCATlON . a1 L |, . AT desall e

| 7TH ARM'B CIV PATCH ON JACKALT FIsLW “E.De TAG FFCUND ON RUMAINS THOMAS N
:JiiUJ.J., 5067 B5p J.j.iU.l'JJ\."u-j N A_-{LLLU J.% 358?55b5 U.N .Ln“i\.uui. U L\JJ.‘LJ-I-L & TllULJL)uE...J ;lIJ
THOMAS N SHUTT 3385 CN JACKLT, i

T iy '- L }

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

A=1683 OGN OD I.LJ._LULJQJ_II:S ‘%

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET \S‘_‘

9 Qetober 1947
it 29 QOctober 194 -
CASKET SEALED BY

»SMOND C LYONS, «iB SU¥V

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
MAC G MOUTON

o9 /10 S RN s 4ASMOND C LYONS, 4MB SUPV
DATE 'j/“’/a‘? oy CLuRK RLCURDLR o i el g

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished my immediate supervisian

and that the report above is correct.

JOHNSON, 1/4T INF
SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

£ Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

REV 15 MAR 46 3J94 : - . FNAL LETTER SENT 29 OCT 1348 y

)lncf /
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29 October 1948
Pfec Thomas N. Shutt, ASN 33 873 385

Plot E, Row 10, Grave T2 7
Mre. Victoria M. Shutt Headstone: Crose : :
Rural Delivery #1 Henri-Chapelle U. 8. Military Censtery

York Haven, Pennsylvenia
Dear Mre. SBhutt:

This is to inform you that the remains of yowr loved one have
been permenently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
rades who also gave their lives for their comntry. Customary mili-

tary nmalnnimmomhamthowonmtinor
burial.

mmmtortbmmmummrm interments,
the cemetery will be trensferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the
care end supervision of the Americen Battle Monuments Commission. The
Commission aleso will have the responsibility for permsnent conetruction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permenent
headatone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organizetion,
State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of head-
stone or the epelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
addressed to the Americen Battle Monuments Commisgion, the central
eddress of vhich is Room 713, 1712 "G" Btreet, N. W., Washington 25, D C.
Tour lstter should include the full name, renk, serial nuuber, grave '
location, and name of the cemetery. :

\ While interment snd beautificaticm activities are in progress, the
cemetery will not be open to visitors., However, upon completion thereof,
dus notice will be carried by the prees. ;

' You may rest sssured that this finel interment was conducted with
fitting dignity and solemity and that the grave-site will be carefully .
and conscientiously meintained in perpetuity by the United States Government.

l o e Mﬂp'ﬂoh yours,
{ - "
\

s

5

THOMAS B. LARKIN

Ma jor Gemeral

The Quartermaster CGeneral
pds "




Declassified in accordance with E.O. 13526

BUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277.

.UEST‘T‘BR DISPOSITION OF REMAI‘ F s

E .
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAMt, :' Y SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL . DATE:

; Pfec Thomas i . Shutt, 33 873 385 |/
Plot NNN, Row 10, Grave 191, 13 February 1948
United States Military Cemetery
Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, ' Disposition of World War |l Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
I, I‘_If[r,b - viotoria M .S hutt B :i‘f;f'a;; ;ﬁgr;?;;;:ﬁ:;;?)mhip to the deceased by placing an
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN}
ﬁ WIiDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER D MOTHER ]:] BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 2! YEARS OLD
D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) ol W .
HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE T . WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Plgas ean “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)
yg'
Kj 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. ﬁ? ‘:’ . 4
e, o

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRIT! V‘ THERE)F FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NawmﬁWﬁﬁfﬁ‘i)
- Y

L
WECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A

O D
3. BE RETURNED TO . THE HOMELANDIOE

~ (FOREIGN COUNTRY) % %
I e lN
fl e
%Y
iy CATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

IONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT 1

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “*X*" in the proper box)

D\"ES [:JNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE" in the space below.)

NONE

8¥6. 7 3 AN

+ - . 3=

Change from previous
Administralive Order

16—00411-1

0aMG rorM 345 MILITARY o
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o ' !7 PART | (Cpniinued.}'.’.;‘ oy

If on Page 1 of this form you have selectet ption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral cereiffonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:»

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL .
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE | STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS . TELEPHONE No.

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

"NUMBER AND STREET ' : CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINGE | STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A.. OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) “TELEGRAPH ADDRESS 3 TELEPHONE No.
|N CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 1| ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL | RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET & CITY OR TOWN =

"COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A. OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

1, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the?ajt of my k?wlidge ; nd'bciief.)%

etovia.m Shutt R D #1

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) F % = (STREET AND NUMBER)
Mrs. Victoria M. Shutt York Haven, Pennsylvania
{NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ! (CITY AND STATE)
- . ; . 25th
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this — day of March
4t‘f at city (o/u(\#\) of York county of York and State (j'rﬂ'/ér/:ﬁﬁ/dr

Bibdict) of __YOMNBylvania

s : ; IRfSTER OATHS
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. i

NOTARY PUBLIC
v/ Commieronsxpites March 17,1951

16—50411-1

PAGE 2




Declassified in accordance with E.O. 13526

» o ® P

THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS
EASTERN AREA
616 NORTH ST. ASAPH STREET
ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA

March 29, 1948

. Repatriation Records Branch
Disinterment Locator Section
Office of the Quartermaster General RE: SHUTT, Thomas N. Pfec.
Department of the Army 33 873 385 I O S S

Washington 25, D. C. - _’_«

Attention: Colonel John O. Hyatt
Memorial Division

Gentlemen:

We are attaching hereto the completed Form 345. You will note that the form
has been signed by Mrs. Victoria M. Shutt, widow of the deceased serviceman.

Very truly yours,

(XG;&&.LM (‘\\)0 RIA
(Mrs.) Pauline A. Rogers
Director, Home Service :

Eastern Area

IT'S RED CROSS TIME /4
uflm /-,_";,’4)| 1948 g
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THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS
EASTERN AREA

616 NORTH ST. ASAPH STREET
ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA
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IT'S RED CROSS TIME °:
Meanch 1- 31, 1948 /7]
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-

& DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER
WASHINGTON 25, D. €.

In Reply Refer To BR Br: / QMOMM 293

Mrs. Panline A. Rogers, Home Service Director
Eastern Area, American Red Cross

615 North Seint Asaph Street

Alexandria, Virginia

Dear Mrs. Rogers:
The Next of Kin of the sbove captioned deceased fo

(relationship)
. Tigtoria M. Shatts Deltvery § ver, Peunsylvents
nane as
has falled to retwrn a Form 345 indicating disposition inestructions for the
remains,

It 1s respectfully requested that the attached OQMC Form 345 be properly
accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance
of your representative if appropriate, be furnished this office. In the event
you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, 1t is fur-
ther requested that a statement of the action taken by your representative be fur-
nished this office for use as & basis for final disposition of remains of the
decedent.

It 1s recommended that in contect with the Next of Kin menticmed above, they
nrstboWutommwmwmmttdthummorm,u
1tmlmnbunn:u-dtothheﬂi«atmomiptb;morthnnqum.

Sincerely yours,

L s

: Memorial Division
tJh #
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R

Burial of
Pfo. Thomas N. Shutt, 33873385
| Plot NNN, Row 10, Grave 191
US Military Cemetery
Hemri-Chapelle, Belgium

{

_b» Mra. Victoria M. Shutt
V Delivery #3
4 Permoylvania

Dear Mras. Shutt:

Reference is made to the "Letter of Inquiry - Disposition of Re-
mains" sent to you about 45 days ago, requesting you to complete and
mail the "Request for Disposition of Remeins" form.

Since no reply has beem received, you ere again respectfully urged
to return thies completed form at the eerlient possible date in order to
aveld any unneceasary delay in the £inal disposition of the remains of
your loved ome.

Due to the tremendous mownt of work involved in cerrying out final
burial srrangements for all of the deceased Americans of World War II,
this program must proceed cemetery by cemetery in each area of the world.

The cemetery In which the remains of your loved one are buried is
expocted to be evacuated in the near future. In the absence of any reply

from you by thet time, the Government will mssume that you have no objec~
tion to the final burial of the deceased in a permanent American Military

4

-

9916 12 4 Pl

ct
Ca 11
L]



» through the Congress have authorized the

herolic dead of World War II.

Dear Mra, Shutt;

The people of the United States
Giginterment and final burial of the
master Gensral of the

Declassified in accordance with E.O. 13526

3 %3
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QIGMR 293
shutt, Thomas N. 55 5
ABN. 33873385
3 January 1947

Mrs. Victoria M. Shutt
Rural Delivery #3
Dover, Pennsylvania

Dear Mrs. Shutt:

Inclosed herewith is a piocture of the United Btates Military
Cemetery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your husband, the late
Private Pirst Class Thomas N. Shutt, A.8.N. 33 873 385 1s buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this
view of the surroundings in which your loved ocme rests. As you can
see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of contimucus care, now rest the remains of a few of
those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

Thie cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all re-

mains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas
or retwrned to the Homeland for fimal burial.

FOR mmnnbum GRNERAL:
} Bincerely yours,

|
/ GEO. A, HORKAN

™ Brigadier General, QiC
87 o Assistant
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.:\;,-_,': Shutt, Thomas W. Pfe 33 @73 345

MR 314, 6
Sgod 6 Dee 46
(Suropean) U, 8, Mae.

Corr

SUBJECT: Rurisl Rzcords

4y YIa? o 3 TV
TO « Wy B G, il AU Dlel,

7 Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following

e

dacedents be changed to resd as underscored:

Cemetery: HeompdeGhapelle, Belgium

NAME RANK/ SERIAL BO. PIOT ROW ORLVE ORGANIZATION
GRADE, 3

Pittenger, Bdward J, ’vb 36 959 833 JW
Tipton, Marl A Pvt 34 912 931 W

Stout, Lonsie J, 8/6gb 34 497 548
Paloa, Thomas F, e 37 584 437
Schroeder, Myron A, vk 37 597 067

2. The records of this officc have baen reverified with the records
of The Adjutent Gonsral, War Deperiment, and have bsen found to be correct

FI LB

as indicated 2bova.

FOR THE QU/RTER‘'ASTER CGENERAL:
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12 December 1946

Mrs. Victoria N, Shutt
Rural Delivery #3
Dover, Pennsylvania

Doax Mrs. Bhutt:

The War Departwent is moet desirous that you be fwmished infare
mation regarding the burisl locaticm of your husband, the late Private

ek e

First Class Thomas N. Shutt, A.5.N. 33 873 385, - -

The recarde of this office disclose that his yemains ave interred
in the U. 8. Military Cemetery Hemri-Chapells, plot W, row 10, grave 191.
You may be assured that the identification and interment have been ac-
coamplished with fitting dignity and solemmity.

This cemstery is located eighteen miles northeast of Liege, Belgium,
and umwmmuwmxmumuaunm
perscnnel.

The War Department has now been autharised to camply, at Govern-
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding
final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved cne. At
a later date, m-muu,utmswuumamm, PTO=-
vide all legal next of kin with full information and solicit thelr dee
hilﬂldalml-

Phanuuptqumnmmmmmtm.

: /’ ‘ Sincerely yours, @

st 2. B, 1ARKIN
The Quartermaster General
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° €

@ 31h.6
Oraves Registration

{(Buropean )
¢ December 1946
SUBJEICT: Burial Records
T0 : Commanding Offieer
Aserican Craves Registration Command
Furopean Theater Area
APG B87, ofo Postmaster
New York, llew York

1. [Reguest the burial reports and grave mfrkers for the following
decedents be changed to read as undersocored:

Canaterys WMdted States " litary Cemetery Henri~Chapelle, felgium

MR RANX/ - SRICAL RO, OROAN. PLOT  ROE GRAYE
Pittenger, idwaed Jo V8 36 959 433 347 9 172
Tipton, Marl A, it 35913 932 L 0 20
Shutt, Thomas Y. me 33 673 385 mE W
Stout, Lensie J. Blecx 3k ko7 Sk8 h 3 s
Palen, Thouas 7. e, 37 58k W37 A 7 12
Sehroeder, Myron A. EVT 37 597 067 s RO

2. The records of this affice have besn reverified with the records

of The Adjutant Oeneral, War Depmrbtuent, and have heen found to be correct

as indicated above,

FOR THE QUARTRHEAANTIR ORNEIALY

MARTTH O, WIIEY
lajor, 4
Asslatant
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‘ " CASUALTY BRANCH

The Adjutant Generalls Office
Washington, Ds Ce

.11 “June 1945.
DEATH

.»‘;GPCv-G/%CL Byutt, Thomas N.
(10 Feb 45) 33873385

MEMORANDUM FOR RECORD
SUBJECTg Change of Address of Emergency Addressee:

A communication has been received fromMrg, Victoris M/
Shutt, Wife of Private First: Class Thomes N, Shutt, who was killed in
action on 22 December 1044k in Belgium.

roquesting that the records of thils office be amended as

followsg

FROM TO
Mrs.xVictoria M. Shutt, wife, Mrs. Cictoria M. Shutt, wife
Blue Ridge Manor, Rural Delivery Number three
Linglestown, Pennsylvania Dover, Pennsylvania

Coples furnished:

General Accounting Office Adjutant Generale.
Quartermaster General

Social Security Board

CG _Service Command &
Chief, Army VWiar Bond Office FILE
Director, Bureau of Public Relations

Deco?ations al--,‘d Awards Br-.ancah JUNzl“gq%
CG, Army Air Force (If air force personnel) {irs

If PON send copy to OPMG ‘YX )

AG 201 file



Declassified in accordance with E.O. 13526

disn ® ESTRICEED 1“) 803
w-m» REPORT OF BURI 10 Feb 45.

, - 'TM 10-630 AND AR 3o-|s|s
SHI T”OMAS N3 .BNEEﬁwR 05873385
u’ Rank No.
J’I'ﬂ"l“ﬁt"‘ n 43 u(/ 1L u&v( f-{, E)%’u.f 7th afmd Div, f:f »"'
v rganization
Crombach, ;3e lgi um ;LJD—J* };4%:%%¢ M.W. Body.
PbEa( Dute of Death” oy Cause of Death
1600-hrs, 10 Feb. 45 He nri un&pe 1le # 1 K 721 -348
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Locstion
191 10 NN N Perm
Grave Number Row Number Flot Number Type of Marker
Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body YeXf] No[]  Attached to Marker Yes [0 Nefd

If No Identification Tags

How were remains ide “tified ?

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

Who is buried on:  pykerude, Norman L. 39180860 192

Deceased’s Right: : Name . il No, Rank gmoisation cgey
: Mc Cormick R.W. 33136824 190

Ma‘ﬁ" uft: Name Serial No. B Rank Otw‘i“‘im-' Grave No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if pu. ibk _rgaaizaticn of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

THONAS N SHUTE \

33873385 gq44  O-

If print of identification tag is not affixed £l in below:

Emergency Addressee

Name

Religion
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

) >

A 5 BN 7
Ais A Edo
£ VAT BTV I a

. Signatu - of Officer or other person reporting burisl §

A e
) .

by G.R.S. Officer
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y L

? IF DECEASED 'UNIDENTIFIED

- Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a -
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
the following:

Height: Laundry Marks:
Weight: Number of Rifle:
Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses?
. Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached? . '
- g Race: )

(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, ete.

PUsH] 3o
z
2

Right Hand

Note below any identifying clues found, “‘such’ as letters, photographs,
probable organization of deceased, etc,:

e
Thumb

TOOTH CHART If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
! _oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
. o % b ata¥ b | b " attach separate Sheet,” Indicate North.
A SRR
-
P o3 a
N B
") e | el ';p-: ;
| g e TR
: A o b
' oz
! e e |
[ 2 |
: [} o~ -E : |
| £ _
| 1 8 ! %
o H -
| Gt [ X £ & o
| i IR
i .| L | |
| g .'
b= r] oy o~ | 1 ]
& ol ES i
‘ " E%‘ } <
L L -
-§ P :En‘ﬁ < A I
_8 .g = 'E .|
SR - B R Loe, |
g - = [ AG (P'BR HQ 505 /27860 5
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k7

WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D C.

T W ol
REPORT OF DEATH o DATE___ =& Wod Ll b
ES8S /3813 =
FULL NAME GRADE

Shutt, Thomas N,

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER |
|

33 873 385

— :/
v

HOMK ADDNESS

Harrigburg, Pennsylvania

ARM OR BERVICH

CE |

PLACE ©F DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

Buropean Area

Killed in a

ction

DATE GF DEATH

gt L LN 2..

BTATION OF DECEASED

European JAres

LENGTH OI"f SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES
- T

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE

YEARS MOMTHE DAYS

4 Dec 1943

EMERGENCY ADDRESSER (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrg, Victoeria M. Shutt, wife, RD #8, Havrisburg,

Pa.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDHESS)

Mrs, Victoria M. Shutt, wife, same as above

Victoria M, XXX Mary E, Shutt, and Martin T. Shutt, children

gsame as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER FAY STATLUS
MADETY TH LINK F BUTY kel IeRMY ON DUTY STATUB ABSENCE BTATUS {sPeciFy BELOW)
TE® NO YES L] YES NO YE® NO YES NO YES NO YES NC
X

p——

ADDITIOMAL DATA AND/ON BTATEMENT

Beneficiaries continueds;

5 -|
| i! BATTLE | f NON-BATTLE

| SR

Mr. Martin Shutt, father, 815 N. 158¢h St., Harrisburg, Psa.

Mrs. Mary E. Shutt, mother, same as father’s

The individual nemed in this report of death is held by the Wer Depsrt

have been in a missing in action status from 22 December 1944 wntil
was terminated on 2 March 1945, when evidence considered sufficient
the fact of death was received by the Secretary o¢f War from a Comuander

European Area.
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